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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Phuong Pham's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk196 21 187 219 164 570 633 570 3 190.00 - 0.00 = 190.00 219 570 240 633
2 09/12/23 bk196 21 191 248 188 627 690 1197 6 199.50 - 190.00 = 9.50 248 627 269 690
3 09/19/23 bk196 21 200 225 232 657 720 1854 9 206.00 - 199.50 = 6.50 248 657 269 720
4 09/26/23 206 0 0 0 1854 9 206.00 - 206.00 = 0.00 248 657 269 720
5 10/10/23 206 0 0 0 1854 9 206.00 - 206.00 = 0.00 248 657 269 720
6 10/17/23 206 12 226 257 214 697 733 2551 12 212.58 - 206.00 = 6.58 257 697 269 733
7 10/24/23 212 0 0 0 2551 12 212.58 - 212.58 = 0.00 257 697 269 733
8 10/31/23 212 0 0 0 2551 12 212.58 - 212.58 = 0.00 257 697 269 733
9 11/07/23 212 7 148 212 181 541 562 3092 15 206.13 - 212.58 = -6.45 257 697 269 733

10 11/14/23 206 0 0 0 3092 15 206.13 - 206.13 = 0.00 257 697 269 733
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 204 14 189189189189189189189189189 200200200200200200200200200 191191191191191191191191191 580 622 3672 18 206.13 - 0.00 = 206.13 257 697 269 733
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 11  

12 11/28/23 206 12 225 202 168 595 631 4267 21 203.19 - 206.13 = -2.94 257 697 269 733
13 12/05/23 203 15 190 226 213 629 674 4896 24 204.00 - 203.19 = 0.81 257 697 269 733
14 12/12/23 204 14 193 171 169 533 575 5429 27 201.07 - 204.00 = -2.93 257 697 269 733
15 12/19/23 201 17 a201 a201 a201 603 654 5429 27 201.07 - 201.07 = 0.00 257 697 269 733
16 01/09/24 201 17 224 229 181 634 685 6063 30 202.10 - 201.07 = 1.03 257 697 269 733

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 202 16 203 178 208 589 637 6652 33 201.58 - 202.10 = -0.52 257 697 269 733
18 01/23/24 201 17 179 213 224 616 667 7268 36 201.89 - 201.58 = 0.31 257 697 269 733
19 01/30/24 201 17 202 249 219 670 721 7938 39 203.54 - 201.89 = 1.65 257 697 269 733

 -----  Week 20 was bowled after week 21 -----

20 02/06/24 203 15 215215215215215215215215215 167167167167167167167167167 234234234234234234234234234 616 661 8554 42 203.54 - 0.00 = 203.54 257 697 269 733
 Scores were  bowled after week 21 for weeks: 20  

21 02/13/24 203 15 234 210 172 616 661 9170 45 203.78 - 203.54 = 0.24 257 697 269 733
22 02/20/24 203 15 193 209 181 583 628 9753 48 203.19 - 203.78 = -0.59 257 697 269 733
23 02/27/24 203 15 133 185 234 552 597 10305 51 202.06 - 203.19 = -1.13 257 697 269 733
24 03/05/24 202 16 182 144 176 502 550 10807 54 200.13 - 202.06 = -1.93 257 697 269 733
25 03/12/24 200 18 177 198 204 579 633 11386 57 199.75 - 200.13 = -0.38 257 697 269 733

 -----  Week 26 was bowled after week 27 -----

26 03/19/24 200 18 191191191191191191191191191 201201201201201201201201201 195195195195195195195195195 587 641 11973 60 199.75 - 0.00 = 199.75 257 697 269 733
 Scores were  bowled after week 27 for weeks: 26  

27 03/26/24 199 18 215 194 218 627 681 12600 63 200.00 - 199.75 = 0.25 257 697 269 733
 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----

28 04/02/24 201 17 a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201 a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201 a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201a201 420 471 12600 63 200.00 - 0.00 = 200.00 257 697 269 733
 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  

29 04/09/24 200 18 204 236 234 674 728 13274 66 201.12 - 200.00 = 1.12 257 697 269 733
30 04/16/24 201 17 163 179 226 568 619 13842 69 200.61 - 201.12 = -0.51 257 697 269 733
31 04/23/24 200 18 206 193 165 564 618 14406 72 200.08 - 200.61 = -0.53 257 697 269 733
32 04/30/24 200 18 188 202 183 573 627 14979 75 199.72 - 200.08 = -0.36 257 697 269 733

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 8 25 24 14 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 11 7 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
194.32 205.88 198.96

High game of 257  on week 6 High series of 697  on week 6 High average of 212.58  after bowling week 6
Low game of 133  on week 23 Low series of 502  on week 24 Low average of 190.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234  on week 21 Game #2: 257  on week 6 Game #3: 234  on week 20

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Thoi Ta's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

16 01/09/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/23/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/30/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/06/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/13/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/20/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 03/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

 -----  Week 26 was bowled after week 27 -----
26 03/19/24 119 90 119119119119119119119119119 113113113113113113113113113 136136136136136136136136136 368 638 368 3 - 0.00 = 0.00 136 368

 Scores were  bowled after week 27 for weeks: 26  
27 03/26/24 119 90 124 98 135 357 627 725 6 120.83 - 0.00 = 120.83 136 368

 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----

28 04/02/24 114 95 a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114 a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114 a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114a114 420 705 725 6 120.83 - 0.00 = 120.83 136 368
 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  

29 04/09/24 114 95 105 91 108 304 589 1029 9 114.33 - 120.83 = -6.50 136 368
30 04/16/24 114 95 181 132 117 430 715 1459 12 121.58 - 114.33 = 7.25 181 430 276 715
31 04/23/24 121 89 140 146 99 385 652 1844 15 122.93 - 121.58 = 1.35 181 430 276 715
32 04/30/24 122 88 127 112 107 346 610 2190 18 121.67 - 122.93 = -1.27 181 430 276 715

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 8 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
132.67 115.33 117.00

High game of 181  on week 30 High series of 430  on week 30 High average of 122.93  after bowling week 31
Low game of 91  on week 29 Low series of 304  on week 29 Low average of 114.33  after bowling week 29

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 181  on week 30 Game #2: 146  on week 31 Game #3: 136  on week 26

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7David Streltsoff's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk206 12 226 201 231 658 694 658 3 219.33 - 0.00 = 219.33 231 658 243 694
2 09/12/23 bk206 0 0 0 658 3 219.33 - 219.33 = 0.00 231 658 243 694
3 09/19/23 bk206 12 214 213 215 642 678 1300 6 216.67 - 219.33 = -2.67 231 658 243 694
4 09/26/23 bk206 12 244 215 210 669 705 1969 9 218.78 - 216.67 = 2.11 244 669 256 705
5 10/10/23 218 1 213 211 193 617 620 2586 12 215.50 - 218.78 = -3.28 244 669 256 705
6 10/17/23 215 4 a215 a215 a215 645 657 2586 12 215.50 - 215.50 = 0.00 244 669 256 705
7 10/24/23 215 4 127 169 233 529 541 3115 15 207.67 - 215.50 = -7.83 244 669 256 705
8 10/31/23 207 11 214 257 193 664 697 3779 18 209.94 - 207.67 = 2.28 257 669 268 705
9 11/07/23 209 9 180 183 233 596 623 4375 21 208.33 - 209.94 = -1.61 257 669 268 705

10 11/14/23 208 10 186 191 192 569 599 4944 24 206.00 - 208.33 = -2.33 257 669 268 705
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 205 13 195195195195195195195195195 212212212212212212212212212 205205205205205205205205205 612 651 5556 27 206.00 - 0.00 = 206.00 257 669 268 705
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 11  

12 11/28/23 206 12 203 225 165 593 629 6149 30 204.97 - 206.00 = -1.03 257 669 268 705
13 12/05/23 204 14 216 213 182 611 653 6760 33 204.85 - 204.97 = -0.12 257 669 268 705
14 12/12/23 204 14 224 205 184 613 655 7373 36 204.81 - 204.85 = -0.04 257 669 268 705
15 12/19/23 204 14 245 188 257 690 732 8063 39 206.74 - 204.81 = 1.94 257 690 271 732
16 01/09/24 206 12 245 236 187 668 704 8731 42 207.88 - 206.74 = 1.14 257 690 271 732

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 207 11 189 195 204 588 621 9319 45 207.09 - 207.88 = -0.79 257 690 271 732
18 01/23/24 207 11 184 189 205 578 611 9897 48 206.19 - 207.09 = -0.90 257 690 271 732
19 01/30/24 206 12 233 156 215 604 640 10501 51 205.90 - 206.19 = -0.29 257 690 271 732

 -----  Week 20 was bowled after week 21 -----

20 02/06/24 205 13 176176176176176176176176176 200200200200200200200200200 230230230230230230230230230 606 645 11107 54 205.90 - 0.00 = 205.90 257 690 271 732
 Scores were  bowled after week 21 for weeks: 20  

21 02/13/24 205 13 205 234 182 621 660 11728 57 205.75 - 205.90 = -0.15 257 690 271 732
22 02/20/24 205 13 144 200 190 534 573 12262 60 204.37 - 205.75 = -1.39 257 690 271 732
23 02/27/24 204 14 182 180 208 570 612 12832 63 203.68 - 204.37 = -0.68 257 690 271 732
24 03/05/24 203 15 a203 a203 a203 609 654 12832 63 203.68 - 203.68 = 0.00 257 690 271 732
25 03/12/24 203 15 239 161 186 586 631 13418 66 203.30 - 203.68 = -0.38 257 690 271 732

 -----  Week 26 was bowled after week 27 -----

26 03/19/24 203 15 a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203 a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203 a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203a203 420 465 13418 66 203.30 - 0.00 = 203.30 257 690 271 732
 Scores were  bowled after week 27 for weeks: 26  

27 03/26/24 203 15 a203 a203 a203 609 654 13418 66 203.30 - 203.30 = 0.00 257 690 271 732
 -----  Week 28 was bowled after week 29 -----

28 04/02/24 203 15 225225225225225225225225225 224224224224224224224224224 225225225225225225225225225 674 719 14092 69 203.30 - 0.00 = 203.30 257 690 271 732
 Scores were  bowled after week 29 for weeks: 28  

29 04/09/24 203 15 a203 a203 a203 609 654 14092 69 204.23 - 203.30 = 0.93 257 690 271 732
30 04/16/24 204 14 a204 a204 a204 612 654 14092 69 204.23 - 204.23 = 0.00 257 690 271 732
31 04/23/24 204 14 259 169 186 614 656 14706 72 204.25 - 204.23 = 0.02 259 690 273 732
32 04/30/24 204 14 a204 a204 a204 612 654 14706 72 204.25 - 204.25 = 0.00 259 690 273 732

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 5 23 24 15 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 9 6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
207.00 201.13 204.63

High game of 259  on week 31 High series of 690  on week 15 High average of 219.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 127  on week 7 Low series of 529  on week 7 Low average of 203.30  after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 259  on week 31 Game #2: 257  on week 8 Game #3: 257  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7Jon Chow's Bowling Record  - Team 35: GOKU7

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk175 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/23 bk175 40 191 179 165 535 655 535 3 178.33 - 0.00 = 178.33 191 535 231 655
3 09/19/23 bk175 0 0 0 535 3 178.33 - 178.33 = 0.00 191 535 231 655
4 09/26/23 bk175 40 a175 a175 a175 525 645 535 3 178.33 - 178.33 = 0.00 191 535 231 655
5 10/10/23 bk175 40 a175 a175 a175 525 645 535 3 178.33 - 178.33 = 0.00 191 535 231 655
6 10/17/23 bk175 40 175 148 133 456 576 991 6 165.17 - 178.33 = -13.17 191 535 231 655
7 10/24/23 bk175 40 a175 a175 a175 525 645 991 6 165.17 - 165.17 = 0.00 191 535 231 655
8 10/31/23 bk175 40 167 200 177 544 664 1535 9 170.56 - 165.17 = 5.39 200 544 240 664
9 11/07/23 170 45 a170 a170 a170 510 645 1535 9 170.56 - 170.56 = 0.00 200 544 240 664

10 11/14/23 170 45 134 171 161 466 601 2001 12 166.75 - 170.56 = -3.81 200 544 240 664
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 165 49 a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165 a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165 a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165 420 567 2001 12 166.75 - 0.00 = 166.75 200 544 240 664
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 11  

12 11/28/23 166 48 115 182 135 432 576 2433 15 162.20 - 166.75 = -4.55 200 544 240 664
13 12/05/23 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 2433 15 162.20 - 162.20 = 0.00 200 544 240 664
14 12/12/23 165 49 184 157 168 509 656 2942 18 163.44 - 162.20 = 1.24 200 544 240 664
15 12/19/23 165 49 124 160 204 488 635 3430 21 163.33 - 163.44 = -0.11 204 544 253 664
16 01/09/24 165 49 193 147 158 498 645 3928 24 163.67 - 163.33 = 0.33 204 544 253 664

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 165 49 158 153 142 453 600 4381 27 162.26 - 163.67 = -1.41 204 544 253 664
18 01/23/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 4381 27 162.26 - 162.26 = 0.00 204 544 253 664
19 01/30/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 4381 27 162.26 - 162.26 = 0.00 204 544 253 664

 -----  Week 20 was bowled after week 21 -----

20 02/06/24 165 49 180180180180180180180180180 a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165 a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165a165 460 607 4561 28 162.26 - 0.00 = 162.26 204 544 253 664
 Scores were  bowled after week 21 for weeks: 20  

21 02/13/24 165 49 191 178 174 543 690 5104 31 164.65 - 162.26 = 2.39 204 544 253 690
22 02/20/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 5104 31 164.65 - 164.65 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
23 02/27/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 5104 31 164.65 - 164.65 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
24 03/05/24 165 49 115 190 173 478 625 5582 34 164.18 - 164.65 = -0.47 204 544 253 690
25 03/12/24 165 49 a165 a165 a165 495 642 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
26 03/19/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
27 03/26/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
28 04/02/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
29 04/09/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
30 04/16/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
31 04/23/24 165 0 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690
32 04/30/24 165 49 0 0 5582 34 164.18 - 164.18 = 0.00 204 544 253 690

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 6 12 11 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
160.58 169.55 162.73

High game of 204  on week 15 High series of 544  on week 8 High average of 178.33  after bowling week 2
Low game of 115  on week 12 Low series of 432  on week 12 Low average of 162.20  after bowling week 12

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 193  on week 16 Game #2: 200  on week 8 Game #3: 204  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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